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2014/8/6|#iiE- BB HBRE |BRTRECVS—REEY 33,537.67| 167,688 532,312
2014/9/25| iRE /B BHEEN AR Y 7 OHRICHRZIRBE 120.00 600 531,712
2014/9/26 | & /EI4 FHEEYARY JOHRICESDAY 250.00 1,250 530,462
2014/9/26 | FRE B FEEHAR Y 7 OHIRCEDREE 1,000.00 5,000 525,462
2014/9/26| £ B8 THESMEXEE, AY 7,950.00 39,750 485,712
2014/9/29| FRE /B BHEEM AR Y JOHRCHSBY 250.00 1,250 484,462
2014/10M0|FNRI- EBR HEHM D RIE 2,070.00 10,350 474,112
20141017 | £ BE mESnEXABE, AY 1,750.00 8,750 485,362
2014/10/20 | KRB THEE Y AR Y 7OHRICARD B 250.00 1,250 464,112
2014/10/20| ieE B FHEEH AR Y JOHRCHS B Y 250.00 1,250 462,862
2014/10/20 | iRE B FHEEY AR Y 7OHRICHRIRER 120.00 600 462,262
2014/10/20 | FRE /B BN ARy JOHRCERDEE 130.00 650 461,612
2014/10/20|E0Fl- BEE FHEHM AR 2,070.00 10,350 451,262
201411113} FNRl- BBR rr—R 799.25 3,996 447,266
20141117 | iRER /BN FHEENARY JOHRICHEIERE 3,450.00 17,250 430,016
20141118 FRELEH WHEEN AR Y 7 OHRICARZ BB 1,500.00 7,500 422,516
2014/11/20 | &I FHEENARY 7OHIRCESRBE 130.00 650 421,866
2014/11/20| FeE /B 5k MHEEN AR Y JTOHRICHDI B 750.00 3,750 418,116
2014111121 | 288 WESNEXEE, Y 1,500.00 7,500 410,616
2014/11/21 | FRE B IL BHEIEN AR Y JOHRICHED EY 1,000.00 5,000 405,616
2014/11/24 | BB FHEEHE AR Y 7OHKRLCHES Y 250.00 1,250 404,366
2014/11/24 | FRE/#EH THEEY AR Y 7OHERICERIXER 130.00 650 403,716
2014/11/24 | FRE B PHEEH AR Y 7OHRICHRITER 130.00 650 403,066
2014/12/4|EDR- EBE HARMER- 127 4,745.50 23,728 379,338
2014/12/112|FNR)- EBE ERORFAEBRESR 690.00 3,450 375,888
2014/12116| B/ WEEYAEY 7OHRICEDBEY 250.00 1,250 374,638
2014/12/16 | FEEH WEELARY 7JOHRICHRDERE 7,650.00 38,250 336,388
2014/1217 | FRELEH FHEEL AR Y 7OHRICEDIRER 100.00 500 335,888
2014/12119| iR /B FHEREY AR Y JOWHRICHRI Y 1,250.00 6,250 329,638
201471219 | BB WEEYARY 7OHRICEIHNE 2,000.00 10,000 319,638
2014/12/22| W& /EHA PHEEM AR Y JOHRICHRI Y 1,250.00 6,250 313,388
2014/12/22 | FR&E /B THEE N AR Y 7OHRCHEI B 1,250.00 6,250 307,138
2014/12/22 | &8 THESMEER., HY 14,625.00 73,125 234,013
2015/2/6|EDRI- EE# FOUORE 3,553.50 17,768 216,245
20152117 |ENRl- BEE Je—14% 193.20 966 215,279
2015/2119| B8 TESMEREE, BS 13,500.00 67,500 147,779
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2015/2119 | iRBE/HE I FHEEN AR Y JOHRICEDAY 2,000.00 10,000 137,779
20152119 | FRBE/HEIL FHERH AR Y JOHRICHRIFAE 1,800.00 9,000 128,779
2015/3/18| KRE 5 FHERX AR Y JOHRICEZSEAR 2,300.00 11,500 117,279
2015/3/19| &8 8 MESMERBE, HY 15,000.00 75,000 42,279
2015/3/20 | FRE B 54 FHERYARY TOHRICRD A Y 500.00 2,500 39,779
2015/3/20| iR &/ 5k MERHAZY TOHRICRD REER 200.00 1,000 38,779
2015/3/20| KRB/ 5L FEHEARY JOHRICESAY 500.00 2,500 36,279
2015/3/20| KR/ 5k HEHEARY JTOHRICRDTBE 120.00 600 35,679
2015/3/20| R&/E 5 MEELARY JOHRICEKED A Y 750.00 3,750 31,929
2015/3/20| FRE /5 FHEIEN AR Y T OHEICED B Y 500.00 2,500 29,429
2015/3/20| ik WEESRAZY TOHRICHRDITEE 200.00 1,000 28,429
2015/3/20| e/ FEEY AR Y TOHRICHD TEE 200.00 1,000 27,429
2015/3/18| FRE B WEEY AR Y 7 OHRICED BRBE 800.00 4,000 23,429
2015/3/20| FRE /B 5 TERY AR Y 7OHIRICEDBRBE 200.00 1,000 22,429
2015/4/17 | FREAEH FHERYE AR Y JOHRICED BY 500.00 2,500 19,929
2015/5/21| fREE B FHEEYE AR Y 7OHRICHED B Y 250.00 1,250 18,679
2015/5/21| FRE/HE 5 TEEYRARY 7OHRICED B Y 250.00 1,250 17,429
2015/5/31 |- B2 BRE |[ERORERE 1,640.00 8,200 9,229
2015/6/22| FREHEH THEEY AR Y 7OHRICHED B Y 250.00 1,250 7,979
2015/6/22| fRE 5 FHERH AR Y TOBRICHED B Y 250.00 1,250 6,729
2015/7110|ENR)- BEH JE—fK 931.02 4,655 2,074
2015/7/24| ieE 5 TEBN AR Y T OHRICHES BY 250.00 1,250 824
2015/7/24 | FREE I FHEEUREY JOHRICEDEY 250.00 1,250 426
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